
Mathematics pre-course:  
(First week classes will be held in “Aula Merzagora” DISES Dept.) 

 
Wednesday 20 Sept.  10.00 - 12.30   
Thursday 21 Sept. 09.30 - 11.30 12.00 - 14.00  

Friday 22 Sept. 09.30 - 11.30 12.00 - 14.00  
All classes will be held in “Aula MEF” – Centri comuni 

Monday 25 Sept. 10.00 - 13.00   
Tuesday 26 Sept. 10.00 - 13.00   

Wednesday 27 Sept. 10.00 - 13.00   
Thursday 28 Sept. 09.30 - 11.30 12.00 - 14.00  

Friday 29 Sept. 09.30 - 11.30 12.00 - 14.00  
 

 9.00 - 10.30 11.00 - 12.30 13.30 - 1500 15.15 -16.45 
Monday 2 Oct. GAME THEORY GAME THEORY Mathematics Mathematics 
Tuesday 3 Oct. Intr. To econometrics Micro I  Micro I 

Wednesday 4 Oct. Intr. To econometrics Intr. To econometrics Mathematics Micro I 
Thursday 5 Oct. GAME THEORY GAME THEORY Mathematics Mathematics 

Friday 6 Oct. REST DAY 
     

Monday 9 Oct. GAME THEORY GAME THEORY Mathematics Mathematics 
Tuesday 10 Oct. Intr. To econometrics Micro I  Micro I 

Wednesday 11 Oct. Intr. To econometrics Intr. To econometrics Mathematics Micro I 
Thursday 12 Oct. GAME THEORY GAME THEORY Mathematics Mathematics 

Friday 13 Oct. REST DAY 
     

Monday 16 Oct. GAME THEORY GAME THEORY Mathematics Mathematics 
Tuesday 17 Oct. Intr. To econometrics Micro I  Micro I 

Wednesday 18 Oct. Intr. To econometrics Intr. To econometrics Mathematics Micro I 
Thursday 19 Oct. GAME THEORY GAME THEORY Mathematics Mathematics 

Friday 20 Oct. REST DAY 
     

Monday 23 Oct. GAME THEORY GAME THEORY Mathematics Mathematics 
Tuesday 24 Oct.  Micro I  Micro I 

Wednesday 25 Oct.  Intr. To econometrics Intr. To econometrics Mathematics Micro I 
Thursday 26 Oct.  Intr. To econometrics Mathematics Mathematics 

Friday 27 Oct. 13.30/15.00: GAME THEORY 
REST WEEK (30\10 - 3\11) 

Monday 6 Nov. GAME THEORY GAME THEORY Mathematics Mathematics 
 Tuesday 7 Nov.  Micro I  Micro I 

Wednesday 8 Nov. Intr. To econometrics Intr. To econometrics Mathematics Micro I 
 Thursday 9 Nov.  Intr. To econometrics Mathematics Mathematics 
Friday 10 Nov. 13.30/15.00: GAME THEORY 

     
Monday 13 Nov. GAME THEORY GAME THEORY Mathematics Mathematics 
Tuesday 14 Nov.  Micro I  Micro I 

Wednesday 15 Nov. Intr. To econometrics Intr. To econometrics Mathematics Micro I 
Thursday 16 Nov.  Intr. To econometrics Mathematics Mathematics 

Friday 17 Nov. 13.30/15.00: GAME THEORY 
     

Monday 20 Nov. GAME THEORY GAME THEORY Mathematics Mathematics 
Tuesday 21 Nov.  Micro I  Micro I 

Wednesday 22 Nov. Intr. To econometrics Intr. To econometrics Mathematics Micro I 
Thursday 23 Nov.  Intr. To econometrics Mathematics Mathematics 

Friday 24 Nov. 13.30/15.00: GAME THEORY 
     

Monday 27 Nov. GAME THEORY GAME THEORY Mathematics Mathematics 
Tuesday 28 Nov.  Micro I  Micro I 

Wednesday 29 Nov. Intr. To econometrics Intr. To econometrics Mathematics Micro I 
Thursday 30 Nov   Intr. To econometrics Mathematics Mathematics 

Friday 1 Dec. 13.30/15.00: GAME THEORY 
REST WEEK (04/08 December) - EXAM WEEK (11\15 December) 

 


